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2,046,395,008 97.65
( ) — 49,181,005 2.35
( ) 2,095,576,013 100.00
(G
2
) ) ) ()
)
981,833.33 1,479 1,452,131,495 1,502 1,474,713,661]70.37|
370,259.94 1,515 560,943,809 1,544 571,681,347|27.28
(G
2
97.65
97.65
)
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1 (2012 1 16 ) 9,280,035,312 9,428,394,540 8,444 8,579
2 (2012 7 17 )| 13,995,380,958 14,245,883,271 7,542 7,677
3 (2013 1 15 )| 27,076,897,237| 27,522,112,320 8,210, 8,345
4 (2013 7 16 )| 20,801,612,657| 21,201,176,549 7,028 7,163
5 (2014 1 15 )| 17,674,119,057| 18,043,060,209 6,467 6,602
6 (2014 7 15 )| 13,399,709,304 13,673,751,941 6,601 6,736
7 (2015 1 15 )| 11,542,751,292 11,819,718,168 5,626 5,761
8 (2015 7 15 ) 9,055,540,891 9,307,058,132 4,500 4,625
9 (2016 1 15 ) 5,095,846,532 5,310,450,082 2,375 2,475
10 (2016 7 15 ) 5,185,385,219 5,245,590,321 3,015 3,050,
11 (2017 1 16 ) 5,065,577,857 5,116,995,323 3,448 3,483
12 (2017 7 18 ) 6,011,174,954 6,071,711,188] 3,475 3,510
13 (2018 1 15 ) 5,210,374,803 5,263,293, 065 3,446 3,481
14 (2018 7 17 ) 3,759,509,498 3,809,021,556] 2,658 2,693
15 (2019 1 15 ) 3,539,742,401 3,566,771,763] 2,619 2,639
16 (2019 7 16 ) 3,458,402,073 3,484,168,561 2,684 2,704
17 (2020 1 15 ) 3,120,808,152 3,145,912,517 2,486 2,506
18 (2020 7 15 ) 2,098,510,729 2,111,090,853] 1,668 1,678
19 (2021 1 15 ) 2,116,399,327, 2,128,304,250 1,778 1,788
20 (2021 7 15 ) 2,143,065,416 2,154,447,054 1,883 1,893
2020 8 2,125,084,771] — 1,702 —

9 2,037,892,833 — 1,636 —

10 1,958,337,396 — 1,593 —

11 2,146,945,393 — 1,760] —

12 2,167,475,023 — 1,816 —

2021 1 2,029,660,340 — 1,715 —

2 2,001,632,894 — 1,698 —

3 1,937,394,752 — 1,648 —

4 2,054,212,425 — 1,768, —

5 2,136,950,018 — 1,843 —

6 2,247,362,492 — 1,953 —

7 2,144,490,818 — 1,883 —

8 2,095,576,013 — 1,847 —
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1
1 2011 29 2012 16 540
2 2012 17 2012 17 810
3 2012 18 2013 15 810,
4 2013 16 2013 16 810,
5 2013 17 2014 15 810,
6 2014 16 2014 15 810,
7 2014 16 2015 15 810,
8 2015 16 2015 15 790,
9 2015 16 2016 15 675
10 2016 16 2016 15 210,
11 2016 16 2017 16 210,
12 2017 17 2017 18 210,
13 2017 19 2018 15 210,
14 2018 16 2018 17 210,
15 2018 18 2019 15 150
16 2019 16 2019 16 120
17 2019 17 2020 15 120
18 2020 16 2020 15 100
19 2020 16 2021 15 60
20 2021 16 2021 15 60
1 2011 29 2012 16 10.2
2 2012 17 2012 17 1.1
3 2012 18 2013 15 19.6
4 2013 16 2013 16 4.5
5 2013 17 2014 15 3.5
6 2014 16 2014 15 14.6
7 2014 16 2015 15 2.5
8 2015 16 2015 15 6.0
9 2015 16 2016 15 32.2
10 2016 16 2016 15 35.8
11 2016 16 2017 16 21.3
12 2017 17 2017 18 6.9
13 2017 19 2018 15 5.2
14 2018 16 2018 17 16.8
15 2018 18 2019 15 4.2
16 2019 16 2019 16 7.1
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17 2019 7 17 2020 15 2.9
18 2020 1 16 2020 15 28.9
19 2020 7 16 2021 15 10.2)
20 2021 1 16 2021 15 9.3
(D ( ) ( )
( ) 100
(Q))
1 2011 29 2012 1 16 12,510,907,659  1,521,335,209  10,989,572,450
2 2012 17 2012 7 17 12,678,510,286)  5,112,355,779  18,555,726,957
3 2012 18 2013 1 15 20,138,037,368|  5,714,869,217  32,978,895,108
4 2013 16 2013 7 16 15,295,565,197| 18,677,134,9400  29,597,325,365
5 2013 17 2014 1 15 4,519,891,582| 6,788,242,718  27,328,974,229
6 2014 16 2014 7 15 2,743,448,827|  9,772,968,406)  20,299,454,650
7 2014 16 2015 1 15 5,303,944,947|  5,087,334,669  20,516,064,928
8 2015 16 2015 7 15 3,959,515,927|  4,354,201,518  20,121,379,337
9 2015 16 2016 1 15 5,845,677,848  4,506,702,164  21,460,355,021
10 2016 16 2016 7 15 1,670,196,713  5,929,093,817  17,201,457,917
11 2016 16 2017 1 16 2,329,042,366) 4,839,795,567|  14,690,704,716
12 2017 17 2017 7 18 6,011,206,324]  3,405,844,064  17,296,066,976
13 2017 19 2018 1 15 2,045,678,144]  4,222,241,668]  15,119,503,452
14 2018 16 2018 7 17 773,713,540  1,746,914,675  14,146,302,317
15 2018 18 2019 1 15 958,305,994  1,589,927,183  13,514,681,128
16 2019 16 2019 7 16 493,511,317 1,124,948,173  12,883,244,272
17 2019 17 2020 1 15 655,948,523 987,009,841  12,552,182,954
18 2020 16 2020 7 15 702,490,713 674,549,3100  12,580,124,357
19 2020 16 2021 1 15 309,597,594 984,798,317  11,904,923,634
20 2021 16 2021 7 15 394,830,978 918,115,918  11,381,638,694
(H 1
2
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